
HB0860 Aquatic Invasive Species Workgroup Membership List 
 
 
Maryland Department of Natural Resources   
 
Resource Assessment Service 
Bruce Michael       
Bruce.Michael@Maryland.Gov    
410 260-8627 
 
Mark Lewandowski (Member of DNR’s Invasive Species Matrix Team) 
Mark.Lewandowski@Maryland.Gov 
410 260-8634 
 
Jay Kilian (Member of DNR’s Invasive Species Matrix Team) 
Jay.Kilian@Maryland.Gov 
410 260-8617 
 
Matt Ashton 
Matthew.Ashton@Maryland.Gov 
410 260-8604 
 
Wildlife and Heritage 
Jonathan McKnight (Member of DNR’s Invasive Species Matrix Team) 
Jonathan.McKnight@Maryland.Gov  
410 260-8529 
 
Park Service 
Eric Null 
Eric.Null@Maryland.Gov 
301 387-5563 
 
Gary Burnett 
Gary.Burnett@Maryland.Gov   
410 260-8177 
 
Fisheries 
Joe Love (Member of DNR’s Invasive Species Matrix Team) 
Joseph.Love@Maryland.Gov 
410 260-8257 
 
Natural Resources Police 
Kelley Johnson 
Kelley.Johnson@Maryland.Gov   
410 241-4340 
 
Boating Services 
Donna Morrow 
Donna.Morrow@Maryland.Gov 
410 260-8773 
 
 
Integrated Policy Review 
Elliott Campbell 
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Elliott.Campbell@Maryland.Gov 
410 260-8073 
 
Mike Naylor 
Mike.Naylor@Maryland.Gov 
410 260-8652 
 
Legislative Office 
Lisa Eutsler 
Lisa.Eutsler@Maryland.Gov 
410 260-8107 
 
DNR Legal 
Mark Talty 
Mark.Talty@Maryland.Gov 
410 260-8352 
 
External Representation 
 
DCL Marina Operator/Owner 
Carol Jacobs 
Shop@aquatic-center.com 
301-387-8233 
 
Public Interest 
Barbara Beelar 
Barbara@freindsofdcl.org 
301 873-1519 
 
Expert in boat cleaning and decontamination programs 
On as needed basis from Maryland Sea Grant, USGS 
 
Legislative Rep 
Dana Stein, MD House of Delegates 
Staffer, Margie Brassil  
Dana.Stein@house.state.md.us 
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